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92
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04
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12

11

038

99

10e

10.1
10.2
10.3
104
10.5
10.6
10.7
1Al
12
13
14
15
15.1
16

Top cover assembly

Top net cover

Indoor motor

Propeller fan

Condenser conponent

Condenser assembly

Inlet pipe for condenser

Outlet pipe for condenser

Weld assembly for high tempreture valve
Block valve body

Supporting board

Rear separating board

Right separating board

Chassis assembly

E-part component

Weld assembly for e-part mounting plate
Waterproof box for e-part

Terminal

Contactor

Outlet

Compressor capacitor

Fan capacitor

Botton separating board

Upper separating board

Left separating board

Compressor

Low pressure valves welding components
Block valve body

Discharge pipe

v/ everwell
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